B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 4/00) 01 - 22 -	2001 =		U.S. Department of	of Commerce
			Patent and Trad	emark Office
((10(0)	05.87			•
1 (10(0) 101589587  To the Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof.				- <del>L</del>
				<del></del>
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):  Gary WANG	2. Name and Address of Name:	•	y(ies): dustries, Inc.	30 U.8 9/135
	Internal Address:	5775 Jurup	a St	o S
Additional names of conveying parties attached.	Street Address:			
3. Nature of Conveyance:				
	City, State, Zip: Ontario, CA 91761			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other:	29/13	3520	23	
Execution Date: December 15, 2000	☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.			ched.
4. (A) Patent Application Number(s):	4. (B) Patent Number(s,	l:		
application, the execution date of the application is: 12/15/00  Additional Nu  5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this	Total Number of App Pate	olications and nts Involved:	1	
Additional Nu.  5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:	Total Number of App	nts Involved:	1 \$40.00	
Additional Nu.  5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:  Name: Eugene Mar  Address: Bacon & Thomas, PLLC	Total Number of App Pate 7. Total Fee:	nts Involved:		
Additional Nu.  5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:  Name: Eugene Mar  Address: Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	Total Number of App Pate 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)	nts Involved:	\$40.00	t
Additional Nu.  5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:  Name: Eugene Mar  Address: Bacon & Thomas, PLLC	Total Number of App Pate 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  ☑ Enclosed	e charged to	\$40.00	t
Additional Nu.  5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:  Name: Eugene Mar  Address: Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	Total Number of App Pate  7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  ☑ Enclosed  ☐ Authorized to be  8. Deposit Account Num ATTACH DUPLICATE CO	e charged to	\$40.00	
Additional Nu  5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:  Name: Eugene Mar  Address: Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	Total Number of App Pate  7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  ☑ Enclosed  ☐ Authorized to be  8. Deposit Account Num	e charged to	\$40.00 deposit account	
Additional Nu.  5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:  Name: Eugene Mar  Address: Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	Total Number of App Pate  7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  ■ Enclosed  □ Authorized to be 8. Deposit Account Num ATTACH DUPLICATE CO	e charged to	\$40.00  deposit account 02-0200 PAYING BY DEPOSIT AC	
Additional Nu  5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:  Name: Eugene Mar  Address: Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314  DO NOT USE  9. Statement and Signature:  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foreg	Total Number of App Pate  7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  ■ Enclosed  □ Authorized to be 8. Deposit Account Num ATTACH DUPLICATE CO	e charged to	\$40.00  deposit account 02-0200 PAYING BY DEPOSIT AC	COUNT

01/12/2001 WABRHAM1 00000069 29135263 40.00 DP 02 FC:581

PATENT REEL: 011433 FRAME: 0515

## **ASSIGNMENT**

11001	GIVINEZIVE
WHEREAS, I (we), Gary WANG	
	fler referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented certain new and useful
improvements in SPRAY GUN	•
SPRAY GUN	
(hereinafter referred to as the INVENTION) for which a	n application for United States Letters Patent was
executed on even date herewith	
cxecuted on:	
☐ filed on: Serial No.;	·
established by PCT International Patent Application designating the United States of America	n No.: filed:
WHEREAS, AQUASTAR INDUSTRIES, I	NC.
whose post office address is 5775 Jurupa St. C	
hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of ac	equiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the
United States;	
by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto	deration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, said ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said ites of America, including any and all Letters Patent granted on any see of said application.
	focuments that legally may be required in connection with the filing,
including additional documents that may be required to further consideration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, without communicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request do ASSIGNOR's possession or control, and to provide further required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosect encompassed within the terms of this instrument. Assigney, executors, administrators and other legal representations.	y other patent application(s) in the United States for said INVENTION, to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said INVENTION, all without out further consideration and at ASSIGNEE's expense, to identify and ocuments and information concerning the INVENTION that are within their assurances and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may attion, maintenance and defense of any patent application or patent SIGNOR'S obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S essentatives.
Assignment and this assignment and sale not been me	of Rocan & Thomas to insert or complete any information in this
·	
Assignor Name Gary WANG	5775 Jurupa St. Ontario, Ca., 91761, U.S.A.
Where Signed	
Changhua, Taiwan	Signature / garywang
Dec: 15, 2000	(Notarization preferred but not required)
	<del></del>
	and acknowleged
Before me personally appeared said	
Before me personally appeared said this instrument to be his (her) free act and dec	ad this day or
	Notary Public

☐ Continued on Next Page

My Commission Expirest

UTUSANOT.AND (097792)

PATENT REEL: 011433 FRAME: 0516